1. MUNICIPALIDAD DE VALDIVIA

Apellido
Rut paterno

7.172.011-K MOLINA
7.595.523-5 QUIROGA
7.643.802-1 NAVARRO
7.730.019-8 CABEZAS
8.259.443-4 CARO
9.027.113-K PENA
9.300.960-6 ARTEAGA
10.311.151-K OCARES
10.385.452-0 CORTEZ
10.424.312-6 GEYWITZ
10.442.417-1 JARAMILLO
10.465.949-7 RiOS
10.527.048-8 DIAZ
11.129.360-0 PEREZ
11.246.324-0 ARANDA
11.324.330-9 REYES
11.589.207-K URRUTIA
11.591.198-8 MARQUEZ
11.970.363-8 BINDER
12.148.046-8 NANCO
12.201.514-9 OJEDA

12.562.898-2 ROMERO

Apellido
materno

PEREZ
VEJAR
HIDALGO
PEREIRA
SILVA
RAMIREZ
AGUILAR
DIAZ
BASTIAS
ZAPATA
LEIVA
ALVAREZ
URIBE
PACHECO
PAREDES
SOTO
PEREZ
BARRIENTOS
GONZALEZ
NANCO
AEDO

MORA

NOMINA DE PERSONAL PLANTA ACTUALIZADO A SEPTIEMBRE DEL 2012

Unidad de

Nombres desempeiio
MIRIAM DEL A-9996
CARMEN
BRISTELA DEL A-9991
CARMEN
MAGALI DEL A-9996
CARMEN
BERTA ELENA A-9005
YEISI DEL A-9995
CARMEN
INES DEL CARMEN A-9996
IRENE DEL A-9995
CARMEN
AMANDA ISMENIA A-9001
PATNA SARI A-9995
BRENDA INES A-9007
BERTA ANDREA  A-9996
ANGELICA A-9004
BERNARDA
JEANETTE A-9003
MONSERRAT
LUZ ELIANA A 9012
NUVIA DEL A-9992
CARMEN
INGRID ELENA A-9010
MARCELA A-9996
VERONICA
YASNA A-9004
CLEMENTINA
CLAUDIA PAZ A-9991
ESTER
KARIN PAMELA A-9007
MARCIA SYBEL A-9991

ORIETTA LORENA A-9992

Cargo o

funcién  Grado

PROFESIO
NALES
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
AUXILIAR
ES
AUXILIAR
ES
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
AUXILIAR
ES
PROFESIO
NALES
PROFESIO
NALES
PROFESIO
NALES
TECNICO
C/MEN.
AUXILIAR
ES
AUXILIAR
ES
AUXILIAR
ES
AUXILIAR
ES
AUXILIAR
ES
TECNICO
C/MEN.
PROFESIO
NALES
AUXILIAR
ES
TECNICO
C/MEN.
PROFESIO
NALES

Fecha
inicio

Titulo o
grado

EEDUCADORA DE 06/01/1997
' 12/04/2010

30/07/2008

03/11/2010

26/02/2008

03/09/2008

29/11/2010

25/06/2009
EEDUCADORA DE 25/02/2008
' 15/06/2010
PARVULARIA 06/01/1997
14/04/2010
03/03/2009
19/08/2008
01/02/2003
03/11/2010
22/06/2009
26/08/2008
30/01/2008
14/06/2010
10/03/2008

31/05/2010

Fecha
termino

Asignaciones
especiales

HOR. EXTRA.(3) $5.666

HOR. EXTRA.(24) $36.971

HOR. EXTRA.(14) $24.791

HOR. EXTRA.(17) $32.106

HOR. EXTRA.(4) $23.210

HOR. EXTRA.(24) $139.259

HOR. EXTRA.(22) $49.521

Fecha:
Pagina.:

Monto
bruto

779.972
243.086
272917
230.627
247.400
272917
269.526
202.371
752.664
547.050
638.589
229.506
222.609
222.609
253.117
193.656
202.371
272917
868.713
193.656
332.499

547.050

19/10/2012

1

Observaciones



I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE VALDIVIA

Rut
12.740.112-8

12.749.172-0

13.519.793-9

13.587.563-5

13.822.778-2

13.847.090-3

14.082.140-3

14.082.193-4

14.083.556-0

14.095.188-9

14.101.636-9

14.281.123-5

15.293.671-0

15.294.238-9

15.294.268-0

15.510.560-7

15.530.583-5

15.548.948-0

15.549.164-7

15.549.295-3

15.703.198-8

15.759.613-6

Apellido
paterno

LOPEZ
RECABAL
RIFFO
AZOCAR
OJEDA
CASTRO
VILLARROEL
OYARZO
CONEJEROS
BACHMANN
GUERRA
RAMIREZ
SEGUEL
SANTIBANEZ
GARRIDO
ABARCA
BARRIENTOS
PINO
CORONADO
MUNOZ
VIVAR

SOLIS

Apellido
materno

QUEZADA
ALVAREZ
ZOTT
VILLALON
ULLOA
BUXTON
SILVA
AGUILAR
CARDENAS
DELGADO
SANDOVAL
JARAMILLO
ORMENO
SEPULVEDA
MENDOZA
BARRIENTOS
GONZALEZ
MAYORGA
HUILITREO
ORTIZ
PACHECO

PANGUI

NOMINA DE PERSONAL PLANTA ACTUALIZADO A SEPTIEMBRE DEL 2012

Unidad de
Nombres desempeiio
DEYANIRA A-9992

SUSANA
YASNA GICEL A-9996

SOLANGE MONICA A-9002
PAMELA

FRANCISCO JOSE  A-9005
TELMA SUSANA  A-9996
PAOLA ANDREA  A-9002
YANIRA ANDREA  A-9005
ANDREA A-9991
ALEJANDRA

ROCIO SOLEDAD  A-9991
KAREN WALESKA A-9005
OLGA SANDRA A-9005
PATRICIA A-9001
ALEJANDRA

GILDA ANGELICA A-9004
BARBARA A-9992
ELIZABETH

JOHANA A-9006
VERONICA

JOSELYN CARINA A-9992
IVONNE DEL A-9992
CARMEN

VIVIANA A-9991
ELIZABETH

YESSICA PAOLA  A-9001
JOHANA A-9004
ELIZABETH

ELIZABETH A-9996
CAROLINA

ROCIO ANDREA  A-9002

Cargo o

funcién  Grado

PROFESIO
NALES
TECNICO
C/MEN.
AUXILIAR
ES
AUXILIAR
ES
TECNICO
C/MEN.
PROFESIO
NALES
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
PROFESIO
NALES
TECNICO
C/MEN.
PROFESIO
NALES
PROFESIO
NALES
PROFESIO
NALES
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
PROFESIO
NALES

Titulo o
grado

EEDUCADORA DE
P

DUENA DE CASA

TECNICO

EEDUCADORA DE
P

TECNICO

Fecha
inicio

25/02/2008

10/03/2008

11/08/2009

15/06/2009

01/03/2007

01/03/2011

07/03/2005

10/03/2008

23/03/2011

03/01/2011

08/03/2004

25/05/2008

04/01/2010

26/05/2008

29/07/2009

01/03/2010

06/04/2010

10/03/2008

30/08/2010

02/03/2009

03/03/2008

16/03/2011

Fecha Asignaciones

termino especiales

HOR. EXTRA.(3) $4.829

HOR. EXTRA.(1) $4.284

HOR. EXTRA.(10) $42.843

HOR. EXTRA.(21) $47.270

HOR. EXTRA.(3) $15.661

Fecha:
Pagina.:

Monto
bruto

729.454
282.978
207.200
193.000
272.917
542.878
282.168
282.978
581.437
227.850
638.589
729.454
670.369

0
248.103
237.420
237.420
330.248
237.420
248.103
272.917

671.911

19/10/2012

2

Observaciones



I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE VALDIVIA

Rut
15.883.627-0

15.884.119-3

15.884.589-K

15.905.703-8

16.049.359-3

16.160.445-3

16.161.085-2

16.319.876-2

16.464.139-2

16.464.672-6

16.464.783-8

16.464.887-7

16.805.269-3

16.805.572-2

16.806.621-K

16.806.765-8

16.871.676-1

16.872.068-8

16.872.092-0

17.066.856-1

17.066.991-6

17.067.211-9

NOMINA DE PERSONAL PLANTA ACTUALIZADO A SEPTIEMBRE DEL 2012

Apellido Apellido
paterno materno Nombres
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ YESSICA VIVIANA
ROSAS ALARCON IRIS DEL ROSARIO
LEAL ALARCON CAROLINA DEL
CARMEN
DONOSO SOBARZO MORIN ISIS
BARRIENTOS AQUEVEQUE  GABRIELA DEL
PILAR
SOTO NEIRA INES LEONOR
ALARCON CISTERNA CLAUDIA EMILIA
CATALAN LIENLAF GLADYS ESTER
LEVIN LEFNO CAROLINA
ANDREA
MORALES MANRIQUEZ MELISSA
CAROLAY
CARCAMO LEIVA DARLING MARIEL
AQUEVEQUE SANTANA CAROLINA
VERONICA
FARFAN FONTANILLA  LORETO DEL
CARMEN
FERNANDEZ ROSAS PAULINA
ALEJANDRA
RIVERA JARA VANESA FABIOLA
MUNOZ BASCUR CONSUELO
ISABEL
BURGOS CORVALAN KARIMM
ALEJANDRA
ROMERO SANCHEZ TAMARA IVANIA
GONZALEZ  GONZALEZ YORNA IVONNE
MORA MARAGANO ELIZABEHT
CECILIA.
BURGOS LUENGO DANIELA ISABEL
FERNANDEZ ROSAS GABRIELA
BEATRIZ

Unidad de
desempeiio

A-9002
A-9991
A-9001
A-9995
A-9002
A-9010
A-9992
A-9991
A-9996
A-9995
A-9996
A-9007
A-9996
A-9005
A-9004
A-9992
A-9001
A-9001
A-9002
A-9995
A-9996

A-9010

Cargo o

funcién  Grado

TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
PROFESIO
NALES
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.

Titulo o
grado

EDUC.PARVULOS

ASISTENTE DE
PARVULOS

Fecha
inicio

24/06/2009

25/02/2008

26/05/2008

30/01/2008

01/07/2009

01/02/2011

20/03/2009

10/03/2008

10/03/2008

12/03/2008

06/03/2009

01/09/2010

10/03/2008

03/11/2010

04/03/2010

05/01/2010

04/08/2008

20/03/2009

16/06/2009

07/03/2011

10/03/2008

03/11/2010

Fecha Asignaciones

termino especiales

HOR. EXTRA.(3) $5.921

HOR. EXTRA.(17) $38.266

Fecha:
Pagina.:

Monto
bruto

248.103
282.978
282.978
612.490
254.024
227.850
248.103
321.244
282.978
272917
248.103
237.420
282.978
237.420
237.420
237.420
272.917
248.103
248.103
237.420
282.978

237.420

19/10/2012

3

Observaciones



1. MUNICIPALIDAD DE VALDIVIA

Rut
17.067.506-1

17.067.747-1

17.068.262-9

17.160.057-K

17.201.440-2

17.327.132-8

17.359.708-8

17.359.996-K

17.360.636-2

17.512.694-5

17.694.013-1

17.694.053-0

17.694.519-2

17.963.153-9

17.963.684-0

17.964.348-0

18.132.250-0

18.132.507-0

18.134.436-9

18.288.404-9

Apellido
paterno

CAMPOS
OJEDA
CATALAN
ARAYA
HIGUERAS
YAVAR
MANQUEHUA
II;ARRIENTOS
RIFFO
OBREQUE
MADRID
VILLEGAS
GONZALEZ
VERGARA
ZUNIGA
BUSTOS
CATRICHEO
MUNOZ
ARRIAGADA

MENDOZA

Apellido
materno

FLORES
AVILA
MENDEZ
OJEDA
CONUECAR
NANCULEF
JEREZ
GUZMAN
GALLARDO
PANGUI
ALARCON
PEREZ
SILVA
MARTINEZ
DELGADO
AGUAYO
FIERRO
CHUNIR
REYES

SALINAS

NOMINA DE PERSONAL PLANTA ACTUALIZADO A SEPTIEMBRE DEL 2012

Nombres
YOCELIN ANDREA

GABRIELA ODETT

MELANY
CONSTANZA
BIANKA
MAGADALENA
YASNA ODETT

NATALIA ANDREA
CLAUDIA NATALI

ELIZABETH
ESTEFANIA
NICOL ANDREA

MARCELA
DANIELA
MITZY FIDELINA

TAMARA
MARGOTH
ANA NOEMI

PIA DEL PILAR
ELLEN YOSELYN

CLAUDIA
ALEJANDRA
MARIA JOSE

GABRIELA DEL
PILAR
FRANCISCA
IGNACIA

CELICA CLAUDIA

Unidad de
desempeiio

A-9008
A-9996
A-9001
A-9992
A-9995
A-9996
A-9002
A-9003
A-9991
A-9995
A-9002
A-9005
A-9010
A-9991
A-9001
A-9005
A-9992
A-9008
A 9011

A-9991

Cargo o

funcién  Grado

TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
AUXILIAR
ES
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.
TECNICO
C/MEN.

Titulo o
grado

EEDUCADORA DE
P

Fecha
inicio

21/03/2011

06/03/2009

30/08/2010

27/10/2010

13/01/2010

03/03/2008

17/03/2011

24/09/2009

23/03/2011

07/03/2011

07/03/2011

03/11/2010

05/11/2010

24/03/2011

26/08/2008

03/11/2010

13/09/2010

21/03/2011

21/04/2011

20/04/2011

Fecha Asignaciones

termino especiales

HOR. EXTRA.(1) $1.889

HOR. EXTRA.(20) $39.471

HOR. EXTRA.(11) $20.774

HOR. EXTRA.(14) $26.440

HOR. EXTRA.(10) $18.886

TOTALES:

Fecha:
Pagina.:

Monto
bruto

237.420
248.103
237.420
237.420
239.309
222.609
237.420
287.574
258.194
237.420
237.420
237.420
237.420
263.860
272917
237.420
237.420
237.420
237.420

256.306

27.059.915

19/10/2012

4

Observaciones



